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BS05-004
W

BS05-001
BS05-002
BS05-005
BS05-007
=

BS05-006
BS05-009
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T
BS06-006
R
BS06-003
fR
BS06-004
BS06-005

Se{EEE 20214 118280 - 1282H
ZE 20214 118158 - 1285H

Wong Chang Xin Adelle

Victoria Hou Junlin
Naomi Lim

Zhang Yihan

Mila Rajpal

Yeo Yong Qing
Giselle Ong Jess Ning

Victoria Seah

Ong Kaixi

Audrey Liu
Shanie Wong Shi Yao
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BS07-004  Chloe Lim
BS07-006  Phoebe Ng

R

BS07-002  Kaelyn Chia Hui En
BS07-005  Chan Kelly Ka Ka
§r 22

BS07-001  Ang Hui En
BS07-003  Reanne King
BS07-007  Alexis Keh
BS07-008  Li Sum Chee Karen
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BS08-001 Phoebe Ng BS09-003  Ziv Koh Zhi Yu
BS08-002 Chen Haoran BS09-007  Choong Min Xuan
BS08-004 Reyna Ngadiman BS09-009  Naomi Tie
BS08-009 Natalie Law Enrui BS09-016 Lim Xuan Carris
IR BS09-017  Lee Yi Ning, Audrey
BS08-003 Trixi Chua Xin Tong BS09-025 Loy Zhi Ting Danielle
BS08-005 Chan See Yu, Daphne BS09-028 Emma Belle Kuah
BS08-006 Tay Yu Han Ashley TR
BS08-012 Elyse Ann Leong BS09-001  Tang Hei Nin
BS08-013 Anne Tan Shi Xuan BS09-010  Charlotte Ong Si Xuan
BS08-015 Zhao Wantong Nicole =~ BS09-011  Eryn Phng Yi Xuan
R BS09-013  Xie XinYu
BS08-010 Stasia Ng Ying Shan BS09-014 1ee Yi’En, Rianne
BS08-011 Iliana Chua Khai Ning ~ BS09-018 Chong Yi Ru Genevieve
BS08-016 Foo Li Leng Chanel BS09-019 Mazel Ye
BS08-017 Tammy Ng Zi Tian BS09-021  Sjak Kah Ling

BS09-027  Lijauw Thiam En Elizabeth Joy
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BS10-001
BS10-002
BS10-005
BS10-008
BS10-009
BS10-010
BS10-016
BS10-018
BS10-021
BS10-022
FRiZ

BS10-003
BS10-004
BS10-007
BS10-011
BS10-012
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BS09-002 Foo Jia En Kaylyn
BS09-006  yeoh Sue Han
BS09-008  [sabella Chen Zhiyan
BS09-015  1im Zi Xuan

B509-020 1 quren Wong Xin Yi
BS509-022° pyah Ying Tsi
BS09-023  Chloe Ooi Kai Ru
BS09-026  Charlotte Teh

RE:

BS09-012 Shaely Morier

10 %

=X

BS10-006  Athena Chua Hong Jie
BS10-013 Leow Xin Yi Stephanie
BS10-017  poreas Cheam Hui Wen
BS10-020

Cheok Yin Ci

BS10-014
BS10-015
BS10-019
BS10-023
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Loy Zhi Ting Danielle
Janessa Ong Yu Xuan
Michelle Wong Jia Qi
Teo Tiat Ing Joslin
Sophie Tan Qi Yue
Amber Jong Jia Yan
Sarah Otomo

Cass Chau Wing Sum
Charlotte Ong Si Xuan
Joey Tan Yi Wen

Janice Liu Zizhan

Lauren Tan Xuan Rui

Natalie Su Yu En

Harmony Sam Chong Kah Ying
Lee Jia Ying Olivia

Ashlyn Tan Ke Ying

Emily Li Wei Tong

Song Wanling

Gwyneth Wee Le-yin
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BS11-002  Annaleigh Ngadiman BS12-002 Hu Huijia
BS11-003  Xu Sining BS12-004 Boo Xin Le Brianne
BS11-012  Tan Yun Xuan Natalie BS12-008 Rachel Loh Zi Ting
R BS12-012 Azelval Ng Kai Lin
BS11-001  Jeanne Mary Sng Qian Yu  BSI12-018 Faith Elizabeth Loh Yi Xin
BS11-008  Christalia Tay Xin Le BS12-026 Emma Choy
BS11-015 Emma Mia Teo BS12-029 Evelyn Tan Jen Ya
BS11-018  Athena Chua Hong Jie BS12-032 Felicia Lim Yuru
#l32 R
BS11-004 Kayla Mok Hoh Yuet BS12-003 Xu Ninghe
BS11-016  Anya Ang Xuan Ning BS12-005 Shafana Fathima
BS11-017  Elizabeth Lim Min En BS12-006 Jowenda Soh Enle
BS11-019  Tok Ming Xuan BS12-009 Yeo Yhi-Hsin Olivia
RIFBNE BS12-010 Jamie Leong
BS11-009 Dawn Yang BS12-015 Lew Shi Ting, Ashley
KX BS12-017 Clara Kywen Yap
BS11-013  Aisley Tan Yan Ying BS12-019 Darlane Low

BS12-021 Janelle Lee Sze Shuen
12 % BS12-024 Luann Wong Yun Yi
& ]iS LZ-DB[]t Cayla Lim En Qi
BS12-007  Chloe Ting Li Jia Bi=E T

BS12-025 Yew Jia Le Laura
BS12-013  Yong Sook Ting BEEely
BS512-016  Yuuna Miyata Tan BS12-014 Chloe Chong Jiaying
BS12-020  Maxine Mok BS12-031 Chua Kai Lee
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BS13-001
BS13-005
BS13-011
BS13-012
BS13-017
fR3

BS13-004
BS13-006
BS13-007
BS13-008
BS13-009
BS13-014
BS13-015
BS13-016
BS13-019
BS13-021
§73Z

BS13-002
BS13-003
BS13-010
BS13-013
BS13-018
BS13-020
BS13-022
BS13-023
BS13-024
BS13-026

Darlane Low

Tay Jing Hui
Cherelle Shania Tan
Ng Le Wen

Nicole Tan Si Xuan

Genelle Gan

Guo Pinshuo

Nicole Wong
Ashley Aatigah Lim
Jayna Loh Zi Yi
Joy Loy

Goh Reii Ann

Kyra Ng

Grace Lee En Hui
Jadyn Yeo Yi Xia

Jayna Tan Si Ting
Ang Shi Qi

Law Yun Xuan Gladys

Jamie Tham

Lim Qiaozhen

Lee Yue Qi

Janice Lin Weiting
Liu Xingyu

Anya Ng

Yoonseo Cho

15-17%
4

BS15-002
BS15-003
gRaL

BS15-005
BS15-006
k4

BS15-001
BS15-004
BS15-008
BS15-010
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Grace Ng Hui Cheng
Hannah Noh

Yong Sook Mun
Denise Leong Si Mun

Shreya Vidya Nair
Anna Faith Javier

Michael Heng
Rina Horie

18 & K LA E

HRR
BS18-001
BS18-002

Hannah Noh
Anna Faith Javier
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BTO05-001

BT09-003

R
BD09-001

BT07-001

BT13-001
R

BTO08-001

BT09-001

BT09-002

Angel Zhu

Arissa Lau

Rebecca See

Tay Yu Han Ashley
Jubilee Tan

Naomi Tie

Yuna Hoshino

Kaitlin Anne Li Jia Hui
Natalie Chan Rui Ting
Natalie Tay Lay Ying
Cheong Ting Jia Olivia
Clara Kywen Yap
Jayna Loh Zi Yi

Jadyn Yeo Yi Xia

Reanne King

Leanne Lee

Tiffany Ang

Zhang Tongrui, Elli
Tricia Ler Soon Qi
Mui Sze Yeng, Lavida
Gwenda Ng

Gwyneth Lee Le Xian
Nicole Ong Qi Xuan
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BE06-001
BE08-001
BE10-001
R3
BE09-001
BE10-002
2R
BE13-001

Young Dancers Academy
Young Dancers Academy
Young Dancers Academy

Attitude Performing Arts Studio
Attitude Performing Arts Studio

Dance Around Academy

I | I

R

BG05-001
BG06-001
BG07-001
BG10-001
BG10-002
BG12-001
BG15-001
BG15-002
R

BG08-001
2R

BG07-001

City Ballet Academy

City Ballet Academy

Nanyang Academy of Fine Arts
Nanyang Academy of Fine Arts
City Ballet Academy

City Ballet Academy

Young Dancers Academy

City Ballet Academy

Crestar School of Dance

City Ballet Academy



